

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

APPLICATION FOR

MOBILE SELLER, FARMERS MARKET OR TRADE SHOW
(Ch. 10, Article XVI)

	Cit. 10, Attack AVI)
Check One:	DECENTED ON E
Mobile Seller (Direct Seller/Door-to-Door	or Transient Merchant/Fixed Location
☐ 90-Day Temporary Permit Dates: _	
	pary 1, to December 31,
	-door not eligible for annual permit)
Farmers Market Trade Show	13/18/
	INV#:197017
☐ Check this box if this is a renewal or you ha	ive previously field this ficelise.
Fee: \$ 110.00 +\$10/ID Badge for	or Door-to-Door Sellers Invoice No. Yd In Munis
Applications must be received in the City Clerk	c's Office at least fifteen (15) days in advance of license being issued.
	ocumentation must accompany this application at the time of filing.
A separate license is required for each transien	
	ired [ ] Provided on [ ] Stamped on
BUSINESS INFORMATION - Person, Firm,	Association or Corporation/LLC that Applicant Represents, is
Employed By, or Whose Food is Being Sold.	
Legal/Real Name of Business:	Trade Name: Years in Business:
MOUH XIONG	Pashoua Farmer Maler - 4 yrs
Address of Above: Street + HIG NUM	avllo - Barror UI 54614
Telephone Number: 608 - 406 - 7368	Website:
APPLICANT INFORMATION - Person in C	harge
Name: First	Full Middle
Molly	XIONO
Permanent Address: Street	City State Zip Code / / //
101842 State HICh W	WIII SAMS WH 54619
Temporary/Local Address: Street	City State Zip Code
Telephone Number: 406 7368	Email: Margner 2017 a Gmael Cor
*The attached Personal Data She	eet must be completed for each officer/member of
	narge, individuals going door-to-door.*
NATURE OF BUSINESS	
Description of Vehicle used by Applicant in the	
Liconse # 2012 Ture va (Year)	a brief description of the goods offered or services:
ivature of pusitiess to be conducted and	a bilet description of the goods offered of services.
vegatabl, Flow	-61
Proposed method of delivery of goods, if	applicable.

DATES, TIMES, Note: If on private pro-	LOCATION(S) WHERE perty, written authorization from pro	BUSINESS WILL BE CONDUCTED perty owner is required.						
DATES	TIMES	LOCATIONS						
		city Hall Park	ting Lot					
MUNICIPALIT		T HAS CONDUCTED SIMILAR BUSI						
Date Date Date Date	VVIIGIE	ska - Festival Foods Par						
The above hereby La Crosse pursuan	makes application for a Mob t to Chapter 10, Article XVI	oile Seller, Farmers Market or Trade Show of the Code of Ordinances of the City of L	License within the City of a Crosse.					
may result in denical application fee paid Applicant agrees to which permit may be a signature of App	al of such license. Further, deven if denied for past an hat there shall be full complishe granted.	Date	not allowed for any portion of the distanding debts owed to the City. In the conduct of the activities for					
revoked, suspen	ded, or not renewed for v julation substantially rela	rket and Trade Show License is conditio violation of any provision of this cha ited to the permitted activity or when nuisance from developing or continuin	necessary to protect the public					
PHOTOCOPIES	OF THE FOLLOWING M	IUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATI	ON AT THE TIME OF FILING:					
[] P	hotocopy of drivers licens hoto will be used for ID badge)	e for any individual going door-to-doo	r.					
[ ] W (Must be in	/I Seller's Permit Number the same legal/real name as a	applicant or business and a photocopy must be	e provided to the City Clerk's Office.)					
		stration/Licensing, if applicable.						
[ ] A	local certificate of exami	nation/approval from the sealer of wei	ghts & measures, if applicable.					
а	Certificate of Insurance along with a photocopy of the endorsement naming City of La Crosse a additional insured (a statement alone on the Certificate is not sufficient).							
[ ] V	Vritten authorization of the	e property owner(s) where business w	ill be conducted, if applicable.					
[ ] V	Vritten authorization if sellours. See 10-758(b)(12)	ling within 100 feet of a permanent ret La Crosse Municipal Code.	ail merchant during its operatin					
OFFICE USE			License #:					
	ne City Clerk's Office:	Issue Date:	License #:					



## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE XIONGMO002

LBENNETT

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 6/14/2024

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

	s certificate does not confer rights to	the cert	ficate holder in lieu of s				<b>^</b>		
PROD				CONTACT West Bend Insurance					
Coverra Insurance Services, Inc. 3803 Creekside Lane			(A/C, No, Ext): (608) 526-2127 (A/C, No): (608) 519-2616						
	en, WI 54636			ADDRE	<sub>ss:</sub> pandre@	coverrains	surance.com		Т
				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE					NAIC#
				INSURER A: West Bend Insurance Company					
INSUR	RED			INSURER B: INSURER C:					-
	Moua Xiong (Farmers Marke	et)							
W1842 State Highway 16 Bangor, WI 54614			INSURER D :						
			179	INSURER E :					
			No.	INSUR	RF:				1
cov			NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:		
IND	IS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIE DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R RTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	PERTAIN, POLICIES.	ENT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFOR LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	ON OF A	NY CONTRAC THE POLICI REDUCED BY	ET OR OTHER IES DESCRIB PAID CLAIMS.	OOCUMENT WITH RESP	ECTIO	J WHICH THIS
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SUBR	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMI	TS	
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		est.				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
1	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	PIG.	A437226		5/4/2019	5/1/2019	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000
		1 44	137201180		0 14 711	1 11 75	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	
				V	6-1024	6-10-03	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	POLICY PRO-				Transition of the last		PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000
A	OTHER:		1 0.20		thy -			s	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		-1-7		F (4)	(her	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	s	
	ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person)	s	
	OWNED AUTOS ONLY SCHEDULED AUTOS	Landon.			1120	2.7	BODILY INJURY (Per accident		
	HIRED AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY		5			2000	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	s	
1	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY		2.04		Annah.	The state of	(Per accident)	s	
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						FARM OCCUPRENCE	s	
1	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE					.47	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
1	Substitute		, With		165.0		AGGREGATE	\$	
-	The state of the s	100				50.000	PER OTH-	1 3	
WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY			A STATE OF THE STA			3.42	101 1004	+	
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A	450000			4.101	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
If yes, describe under					į.		E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYE		
	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below	<del></del>	11.00		-		E L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
			The state of the s				The state of the s		
							1000	100	
DESC Farm	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL ers Market - fruit / vegetables / flowers	LES (ACORI	) 101, Additional Remarks Sched	lule, may l	oe attached if mor	re space is requi	red)		
				E#13412					
CER	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CAN	CELLATION				
OLK	THE TOTAL TOTAL			CAN	PELENTION				
	Festival Foods 1260 Crossing Meadows Dr Onalaska, WI 54650			ACC	EXPIRATION CORDANCE WI	N DATE TH	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE OF THE PROVISIONS.		
				AUTHO	RIZED REPRESE	1 -1/	61		
					Ha	-///	Hunet		